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U-19 Championship
2024/25 5th round, Match #37

Friday, 31.08.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

10 : 0

«LNZ» Cherkasy

71 Surkis Viacheslav (C)
13 Korobov Maksym
17 Kolomiiets Fedir
4 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
15 Dykyi Denys
22 Osypenko Kyrylo
30 Andreiko Ivan
6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre
18 Salenko Roman
10 Matkevych Andrii
21 Herych Vladyslav

Substitutes
1 Hudymenko Nikita
25 Liusin Pavlo
9 Lobko Vitalii
5 Syzoniuk Yehor
19 Romaniuk Bohdan
20 Redushko Bohdan
16 Shevchenko Oleksandr
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii
8 Bilyi Davyd
2 Rybak Oleksii

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Moskovchenko Illia
3 Nivinskyi Tymofii
5 Stankovych Vladyslav (C)
7 Aidarov Shamil
8 Shtefanko Maksym
11 Vivdenko Vladyslav
14 Khamko Denys
15 Kurant Yurii
24 Shvets Oleksandr
27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
29 Teslia Vlas

Substitutes
25 Tarasenko Oleksandr
71 Ostapchuk Artom
9 Osmanov Abliamit
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta
13 Lych Ivan
16 Yashchenko Danylo
17 Bats Denys
19 Naumenko Daniil
20 Zherebetskyi Matvii
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav

Coach
Chornii Artem

Referee:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Assistant 1:
Marynets Mariia
Assistant 2:
Tkachenko Maksym
4th Official:
Shpak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Trukhanov Kostiantyn
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #37
Friday, 31.08.2024, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 23°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 10 : 0 «LNZ» Cherkasy
21 Herych Vladyslav 6'

10 Matkevych Andrii 10'

6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre 24'

18 Salenko Roman 27'

30' 29 Teslia Vlas
23 Kalchuk Vladyslav

22 Osypenko Kyrylo 36'

21 Herych Vladyslav 40'

6 Peikrishvili Aleksandre 45+1'

22 Osypenko Kyrylo
8 Bilyi Davyd 46'

30 Andreiko Ivan
7 Kremchanin Dmytrii 46'

18 Salenko Roman
25 Liusin Pavlo 46'

46' 27 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
9 Osmanov Abliamit

10 Matkevych Andrii
20 Redushko Bohdan 46'

8 Bilyi Davyd 58'

21 Herych Vladyslav 65'

68' 14 Khamko Denys
17 Bats Denys

68' 24 Shvets Oleksandr
22 Zhylinskyi Yevhen

21 Herych Vladyslav
9 Lobko Vitalii 70'

76' 23 Kalchuk Vladyslav
10 Velihorskyi Mykyta

9 Lobko Vitalii 83'

7 Kremchanin Dmytrii 88'

90+1' 10 Velihorskyi Mykyta

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


